■ Specifications are subject to change without notice. Specifications in this catalog are for reference. The formal specification sheets will be submitted upon request.
COPAL ELECTRONICS
CJSSLIDE SWITCHES (SMD)
※Please refer to the LIST OF PART NUMBERS when placing orders.
● RoHS compliant
● Easy to set slider with line marking
● With neutral detent type lined up to 1 pole 2contacts
switch

PPS(Polyphenylenesulphide)
Copper alloy, Gold-plated
■PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
C  J  S  -  1  2  0  1  T  B  1
Series name
No. of poles
1：1 pole (SPDT)
SPDT : Single Pole Double Throw
No. of contacts
2：2 contacts
Setting position
0：Top setting
Neutral detent
0：Without neutral detent
1：With neutral detent
Structure
1：Non-washable type (Without seal tape)
Standard type
2：Non-washable type (With seal tape)
Blank : Washable type (With seal tape)
Shape of terminal
A：J-hook
B：Gull wing
Form of packaging
T：Taping (Reel)
Blank：Bulk in plastic bag
①
⑤
⑥
④
②
③
RoHS compliant
■ Specifications are subject to change without notice. Specifications in this catalog are for reference. The formal specification sheets will be submitted upon request.
COPAL ELECTRONICS
CJS
SLIDE SWITCHES (SMD)
■LIST OF PART NUMBERS
No. of
poles
1 2 Top setting
Without
neutral